NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-7632NXI-K2 32 KANAL 2 HDD(10TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (ACUSENSE, METAL KASA,
4K)

HIKVISION DS-7732NXI-K4 32 KANAL 4 HDD(10TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (4K)

HIKVISION DS-8632NXI-I8/S 32 KANAL 8 HDD (10TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (4K)

HIKVISION DS-7232HGHI-M2 32 KANAL 2 HDD HIBRIT
KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION iDS-7232HQHI-M2/S 32 KANAL 2 HDD HIBRIT
KAYIT CIiHAZI

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

509,25

822,15

1.935,15

613,20

787,50

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usb



